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\ Vo De Dycker British
> ? 2006 MX1 Champion

s | ;. SCORPION MX
% MID SOFT 32

IIREI.LI

y Road, Burton-on-Trent, Staffordshire DE13 OBH Tel: 0845 609 4949 Fax: 0800 136 939 POWER IS NOTHING WITHOUT CONTROL

f SERIES
Brake Performance
Who will ever forget riders such as the entertaining Jacky Martens.
INTRODUCING THE X SERIES...
Sintered metal brake pads. designed for the extreme

demands of modern Off-Road riding. The X-Series offers
unparalleled performance for every riding situation,

 Enduro there’s the incredible David Knight and his fellow factory KTM
riders, Ivan Cervantes and Aro Samuli. ;

Only one common link unites these riders in their success
 They have all won World Championships
on REGINA CHAINS. ‘

135AX3 520 Heavy Duty chain for off-road competition
135 0RN 520 Lightweight ‘0’ ring chain for off-road compe

X2 COMPOUND - speciall;

in MX or Enduro racing on

X43 COMPOUND - high p: nee al

petition rear brake with excellent braking power and
durability...in the harshest conditions.

FOR YOUR LOCAL AUTHORISED CARBONE
CARBONE LORRAINE DEALER
PLEASE CALL 0845 609 4949 Lo RRA' N E )

Han e  BRAKEPADS
www,carbonelorraine-moto.com

www.reginachain.it

flamboyant Belgian Georges Jobe and the legendary Stefan Everts? In |

Bristol Spartans MCC presents...

ANK HOLIDAY

at Tower Farm, Chew Magnd’ :
On Sunday 26th August 2007

By kind permission of The Cox Family
Officials of the Meeting

Secretary of the Meeting...Micky Green
Clerk of the Course...Hamish M//'///'ams
Chief Marshal.. Martin Humphries
Lap Scorers..Micky & The Girls
Starters..John Atkinson & Steve Fews
Finisher...Darren Kennington
Scrutineer.. Steve Ryan
AMCA Stewards...Keith Leach (Marshfield)
& Tim Chivers (Bath)

First A /q’Jb XE vent Paramedic Services

VAR 0w oy
Grid Reference.. STH72645




TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

SCRUTINEERING: 8.30 AM
PRACTICE: 9.30 AM
JUNIORS
SENIORS
EXPERTS

INTER JUNIORS

RACING : 10.30 AM

ORDER OF RACING

1. 8. 15.  125cc JUNIORS OVER 18 YEARS OLD
2; 9. 16.  OPEN CLASS SENIORS
3 10. 17.  EXPERTS UNLIMITED
4. 11. 18.  125cc JUNIORS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD
5 12. 19.  INTER JUNIORS
6. 13. 20.  OPEN CLASS JUNIORS
# 14, 21.  125cc SENIORS
PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

POINTS SCORING FOR TODAY'S MEETING
The 1st rider in each class gains 15 points; 2nd = 12 points; 3rd = 10 points;
4th = 8 points; 5th = 6 points; 6th = 5 points; 7th = 4 points; 8th=3 points;
9th = 2 points and 10th = 1 point.

The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest number of points.

All races shown in the programme will count.
Any additional races not shown in the programme
will not count towards the overall position.
Any ties will be settled by the results of the last race in each class.

125cc JUNIORS OVER 18 YEARS OLD -
White Numbers on Black Plates

Sponsored by:- Bristol Spartans

# Name Race 1] Race 2| Race 3| Total| Final| Mac cc Club
18 Clayton Guest KAW 125 -ROW
24 Rod Hawkins KAW 250 MARS
94 Nathan Gough KAW 250 NW
183 Luke Chapman KAW 125 BS
190 Scott Robson HON 250 MW
196 Myles Taylor HON 250 MW
209 Paul Davis YAM 250 BS
278 Jason Brown KAW 250 BS
279 Simon Stockham HON 250 BS
282 Guy Johnson HON 250 BRID
309 Jody Gale KTM 125 MARS
313 Wayne Dolan HON 250 PUR
320 Glen Fisk YAM 125 BRID
Late Entries

GARAGE EQUIPMENT SERVICES

HEAD OFFICE: St Francis Rd, Ashton Gate, Bristol BS3 2AN
Tel: (0117) 953 0381  Fax: (0117) 953 7353 i
E-Mail: bwsequip@aol.com Web Site: www.bwsequip.co.uk
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EXPERTS UNLIMITED 125cc JUNIORS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD
White Numbers on Black Plates

e - Sponsored by:- The Window Factory

& Dean Jewel - Living Colour Tattoo

Name Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3| Total| Final] Mac cc Club

125cc:- Yelilow No's on Blue Plates 2 Aaron Read(14) HON 85 DEV
# Name Race 1| Race 2| Race 3| Total| Final] Mac cc Club 7 Michael Newton(15) HUS 125 BS
33 Wayne Holder LT i 14 George Parfitt(12) SUZ 85 BATH
92 Dale Hunt R SRS 16 Jack Radley(15) KTM 85 NW
93 Mark Chivers HON 250 BATH 19 Guy Pilgrim(16) HON 125 DEV
99 Steve Fish [ 12gesine 22 Sam Tompkins(15) KTM 85 AND
100 Jake Owen(17) KIM, 25 BATH 28 Jonathan Pullen(14) SUZ 125 NW
103 Darren Willey A fo0 N, 100 Lewis Chapman(16) HON 250 BS
105 Dean May SUZ 250 DEV 101 Mitch Brooks(16) KAW 85 AND
107 Jeff Lewis YAM 125 BS 104 Ricky Britton(14) KAW 125 MARS
108 Brett Smith(17) KTM 125 MARS © 111 Greg Clarke(15) HON 250 BS
112 Dantel iy e 118 Carl Amold(15) SUZ 125 STRE
137 James Jones HON 250 ROW 120 Gavin Pearce(16) HUS 125 MW .
181 Darren Kenington YAM 250 BS 184 Craig Amold(15) YAM 125 NW
185 Draw Smilp K DR . 272 Matthew Fews(14) HON 125 BS
186 Ricky Griffiths(15) HON 250 BRID 285 Jack Evans(i3) YAM. 85 BTRE
1% Roker Saty XAN250 N0 293 Alex Scruse(16) YAM 85 MW
194 Matthew White HON 250 BRID Vs B

Late Entries

250cc:- Black No''s on White Plates

# Name Race 1| Race 2| Race 3| Total| Final] Mac cc Club

35 Chris Blackwell i YAM 250 BS

39 Dean Clark KTM 250 PUR

40 Joe Clark KTM 250 PUR

44 Sam Higgins YAM 250 STRE

47 Steve Fews YAM 250 BS

Late Entries

750cc:- Black No's on Yeliow Plates i

# Name Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3| Total| Final] Mac cc Club

65 Kyle Cheesley KTM 525 BS

66 Matt Pemble KTM 525 PUR

151 Mark Pemble KTM 525 PUR

Late Entries
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INTER JUNIORS
White Numbers on Black Plates
Sponsored by:- Bristol Spartans
# Name Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3| Total| Final| Mac cc Club
18 Greg Pilgrim(11) HON 80 DEV
M J FEWS LTD 21 Jack Newbury(10) 85 85 MW
& : . 94 Sam Bennett(13) YAM 85 ROW
W = f ¢ 102 Matthew Box(11) HON 85 MARS
ww.m.j.fews-Landrover.co.uk 103 Dariel Bitton(12) KAW 85 MARS
The Old Station 105 James Chandler(14) YAM 85 DEV
3 : 107 Mayson Evans(12) SUZ 85 MARS
Charfield 113 Jordan Reid(13) KTM 85 BS
Wotton-under-Edge 115 Kim Radley(12) - KTM 85 NW
201 William Abrams(11) KAW 85 DEV
South Glos. 284 Jake Snook(13) KAW 85 BS
GL12 8SR 291 Joe Griffiths(14) KAW 85 STRE
Tel: (01453) 844131 310 Charlie Fisher(12) Suz 85 STRE
318 Alexander Barret(13 KAW 85 STRE
Steve Fews Fax (01453) 845094 s el o o
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O O 8 R} :: ENTRIES CAN ONLY BE ACCEPTED
™ol 25 = FROM THE FOLLOWING CLUBS
ﬁ foes g o 8 :l (BATH, BRIDGWATER, BRISTOL, CHRISTCHURCH,
e 8 O i » DEVIZES, MARSHFIELD, MID WILTS, NORTH WILTS,
D 3 N ) '. PURBECK, STREET, UPAVON, EASTBOURNE,
Apuen 3 . l. HILLINGDON, GLOUCESTER, HEREFORD, LLANTRISANT,
EI-J f ‘ MERTHYR, NEWPORT GWENT, RAGLAN, ROSS FALCONS,

UPTON & WORCESTER)
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#
B2
35
40
42
49
50
52
57
61
68
74
7E3)
T
7S
89
90
152
154
156
157
159
160
162
Late

Name
Christopher Jones
Alexander Tayior
David Thorne
Dean Jewell

Alan Cheesman
David Pilgrim
Daniel Curley
Graham Watts
Malcolm Lambert
Philip Barthram
Andrew Coombs
Philip Laudin
Michael O'sullivan
John Atkinson
Nathan Littleboy
Jason Ricards
Mark Cheesley
Paul Biggs
Adam Lockyer
Wayne Jewell
Anton Welling
Michael Welling
Chris Toulson
Entries

OPEN CLASS JUNIORS
White Numbers on Black Plates

Sponsored by:- L. White

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac cc Club

HON
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
KTM
HON
HON
HON
HUS
HON
KTM
HON
YAM
HUS
HON

450
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
300
450
426
550
450

ROW
BATH
BATH
BS
PUR
DEV
PUR
MARS
AND
AND
PUR
BS
BS
BS
MARS
BATH
BS
BATH
BS
BS
BS
BS
BATH

#
31
32
38
39
41
44
48
49
50
56
58
80

127

128

131

135

136

140

212

White Numbers on Blue Plates

125cc SENIORS

Sponsored by:- John Weyman - Auto C.A.V.E

Name
Jonathan Gwyther
Luke May(16)
Ashley Raymond(15)
Lee Latimer(17)
Tim Chambers
Mitchell Gregory
Matthew Hacker
Ashley Batt
Samuel Box

Jay Dunster(16)
Darren Mayoh(17)
Ross Ashford(13)
Paut Taylor

Ryan Godley(16)
Jamie Pellow(17)
Stuart West(15)
Mark Blackman
Lee Smith

Ben Smith

Late Entries

Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
YAM
Suz
Suz
HON

cc
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
125
125
125
250
125
250
250
250
125
250
250
250

Club
MARS
DEV
STRE
STRE
NW
NwW
BS

BS
MARS
BS
AND
MARS
PUR
AND
DEV
MW
DEV
MW
NW



. ’: HEVALY . Email : sales@dkoffroad.co.u
= - www.kmotorcycles.co.uk

The largest motdrCyCIe showroom in the UK
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off road aprilia
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: ) ) ’ Kawasaki
Unit 20 Wansdyke Workshop Unity RD e 5

? iKeynsham Bristol BS31 iNH

1es

Manufacturers of Quality PVC-u Double

lazed Windows, Doors and Conservator

14 Whitehouse Street, Bedminster, Bristol BS3 4AY
Tel: 0117 9530044 Fax: 0117 9530045
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